
Vehicle Manifest - Summary

LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1003

1003

Type Distance
 0.0007:20AM SANDERS ST & S CARY DR  3PickUp
 0.0007:22AM S CARY DR & BAYTREE LN  2PickUp
 0.0007:24AM BAYTREE LN & CARY DR  7PickUp
 0.0007:26AM CARY DR & THORNAPPLE LN  4PickUp
 0.0007:27AM Thornapple Ln & Cary Dr 36832  1PickUp
 0.0007:30AM Charles Av & Owens Rd 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:31AM Jenkins Dr & Charles Av 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:33AM Cedarbrook Dr & Owens Rd 36830  2PickUp
 0.0007:35AM Sycamore Dr & N Cedarbrook Dr 36830  12PickUp
 0.0007:36AM Penny Ln & S Cedarbrook Dr 36830  5PickUp
 0.0007:38AM S Cedarbrook Dr & Sanders St 36830  4PickUp
 0.0007:40AM Sanders St & Pine Hills Av 36830  5PickUp
 0.0007:42AM Sanders St & Lancaster Av 36830  7PickUp
 0.0007:43AM Sanders St & Laurel Dr 36830  4PickUp
 3.1007:51AM-07:54AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  62DropOff
 1.3407:57AM-08:00AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  37DropOff
 2.7103:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  62PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  37PickUp
 0.0003:38PM Sanders St & Laurel Dr 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:39PM Sanders St & Lancaster Av 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:41PM Sanders St & Pine Hills Av 36830  10DropOff
 0.0003:43PM S Cedarbrook Dr & Sanders St 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:45PM Penny Ln & S Cedarbrook Dr 36830  3DropOff
 0.0003:46PM Sycamore Dr & N Cedarbrook Dr 36830  4DropOff
 0.0003:49PM Cedarbrook Dr & Owens Rd 36830  4DropOff
 0.0003:51PM Jenkins Dr & Charles Av 36832  2DropOff
 0.0003:53PM Charles Av & Owens Rd 36832  0DropOff
 0.0003:55PM Thornapple Ln & Cary Dr 36832  0DropOff
 0.0003:56PM CARY DR & THORNAPPLE LN  2DropOff
 0.0004:00PM BAYTREE LN & CARY DR  3DropOff
 0.0004:02PM S CARY DR & BAYTREE LN  1DropOff
 0.0004:04PM SANDERS ST & S CARY DR  3DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1006

1006

Type Distance
 0.0007:16AM Slaughter Av & Boykin St 36832  10PickUp
 0.0007:18AM Boykin St & Carver Av 36832  5PickUp
 0.0007:20AM Clark Av & Edgewood Dr 36832  4PickUp
 0.0007:22AM Canton Av & Frazier St 36830  3PickUp
 0.0007:25AM Bragg Av & Sanders St 36830  2PickUp
 0.0007:28AM Bragg Av & N College St 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:39AM 230 OPELIKA RD,  0PickUp
 1.8907:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  24DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  20DropOff
 2.9903:25PM-03:30PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  20PickUp
 1.1903:32PM-03:37PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  24PickUp
 0.0003:43PM 230 OPELIKA RD,  1DropOff
 0.0003:45PM Bragg Av & N College St 36830  0DropOff
 0.0003:45PM Bragg Av & Sanders St 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:47PM Canton Av & Frazier St 36830  0DropOff
 0.0003:49PM Clark Av & Edgewood Dr 36832  4DropOff
 0.0003:51PM Boykin St & Carver Av 36832  3DropOff
 0.0003:53PM Slaughter Av & Boykin St 36832  11DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1005

1005

Type Distance
 0.0007:08AM East Lake Blvd & Glendale Cir 36830  1PickUp
 0.0007:09AM East Lake Blvd & Tiffanie Ct 36830  1PickUp
 0.0007:11AM East Lake Blvd & Alex Av 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:13AM Lester Ct & Alex Av 36830  2PickUp
 0.0007:20AM 1599 Marley at pool,  2PickUp
 0.0007:21AM Jefferson St & Madison St 36830  15PickUp
 0.0007:24AM Raymer Pl & Presley Ct 36830  8PickUp
 0.0007:25AM Raymer Pl & Durham Ct 36830  7PickUp
 0.0007:27AM Fairway Dr & Altamont Ct 36830  5PickUp
 0.0007:29AM Fairway Dr & Belcastel Ct 36830  1PickUp
 0.0007:34AM Brookhaven Ct & Hillbrook Cir 36830  4PickUp
 2.3407:45AM-07:48AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  49DropOff
 0.8407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  25DropOff
 3.2903:25PM-03:30PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  25PickUp
 0.8403:31PM-03:36PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  49PickUp
 0.0003:41PM Brookhaven Ct & Hillbrook Cir 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:42PM Raymer Pl & Presley Ct 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:43PM Raymer Pl & Durham Ct 36830  5DropOff
 0.0003:45PM Fairway Dr & Altamont Ct 36830  3DropOff
 0.0003:47PM Fairway Dr & Belcastel Ct 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:49PM Jefferson St & Madison St 36830  8DropOff
 0.0003:53PM East Lake Blvd & Glendale Cir 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:54PM East Lake Blvd & Tiffanie Ct 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:56PM East Lake Blvd & Alex Av 36830  0DropOff
 0.0003:58PM Lester Ct & Alex Av 36830  1DropOff
 0.0004:05PM 1599 Marley at pool,  1DropOff

3



LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1002

1002

Type Distance
 0.0006:52AM 2400 WIRE RD,  2PickUp
 0.0006:54AM Kirkland Dr & Tamplin Dr 36832  1PickUp
 0.0006:55AM 2082 KIRKLAND DR,  2PickUp
 0.0006:57AM 1694 TALHIEM ST,  0PickUp
 0.0006:58AM Talhiem St & Talhiem Dr 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:06AM 3850 COTTON VALLEY LN,  0PickUp
 0.0007:21AM Wimberly Rd & Semaphore Dr 36832  2PickUp
 0.0007:23AM 4055 WIMBERLEY RD,  0PickUp
 0.0007:24AM 4023 WIMBERLY RD,  0PickUp
 0.0007:26AM Deerfield Ct & Somerset Ct 36832  4PickUp
 0.0007:30AM Carriagehouse Ln & Trotters Ct 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:31AM Carriagehouse Ln & Surrey Ln 36832  5PickUp
 0.0007:33AM Bridle Ct & Tallyho Ct 36832  5PickUp
 0.0007:35AM 119 PLANTATION RD,  1PickUp
 0.0007:37AM 75 CHADWICK LN,  2PickUp
 0.0007:39AM 2862 MARTIN LUTHER KING DR,  0PickUp
 4.7707:48AM-07:51AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  30DropOff
 1.3407:54AM-07:57AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  31DropOff
 1.1903:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  30PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  30PickUp
 0.0003:39PM 2400 WIRE RD,  2DropOff
 0.0003:41PM Kirkland Dr & Tamplin Dr 36832  2DropOff
 0.0003:42PM 2082 KIRKLAND DR,  0DropOff
 0.0003:44PM 1694 TALHIEM ST,  0DropOff
 0.0003:46PM Talhiem St & Talhiem Dr 36832  0DropOff
 0.0003:51PM 3850 COTTON VALLEY LN,  1DropOff
 0.0003:58PM Wimberly Rd & Semaphore Dr 36832  4DropOff
 0.0004:00PM 4055 WIMBERLEY RD,  0DropOff
 0.0004:01PM 4023 WIMBERLY RD,  1DropOff
 0.0004:03PM Deerfield Ct & Somerset Ct 36832  4DropOff
 0.0004:06PM Carriagehouse Ln & Surrey Ln 36832  4DropOff
 0.0004:08PM Carriagehouse Ln & Trotters Ct 36832  3DropOff
 0.0004:10PM Bridle Ct & Tallyho Ct 36832  4DropOff
 0.0004:12PM 119 PLANTATION RD,  1DropOff
 0.0004:14PM 75 CHADWICK LN,  1DropOff
 1.2404:16PM 2862 MARTIN LUTHER KING DR,  0DropOff

4



LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1101

1101

Type Distance
 0.0006:55AM Conservation Dr & Preserve Dr 36879  3PickUp
 0.0006:57AM Conservation Dr & Preserve Dr 36801  1PickUp
 0.0006:59AM Preserve Dr & Teale Ln 36801  0PickUp
 0.0007:01AM 1931 W FARMVILLE RD,  2PickUp
 0.0007:03AM W Farmville Rd & Redtail Ln 36879  4PickUp
 0.0007:07AM Sequoia Dr & Mohican Dr 36879  2PickUp
 0.0007:08AM Sequoia Dr & Covey Dr 36879  2PickUp
 0.0007:15AM W Farmville Rd & Bud Black Rd 36879  0PickUp
 0.0007:20AM 770 PEAR TREE RD,  0PickUp
 0.0007:27AM 445 PEAR TREE RD,  0PickUp
 0.0007:33AM Shelton Cove Ln & Turnbury Ln 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:37AM Shelton Mill Rd & Grace Ridge Dr 36830  6PickUp
 3.1707:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  15DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  29DropOff
 1.1903:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  15PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  29PickUp
 0.0003:39PM Shelton Mill Rd & Grace Ridge Dr 36830  6DropOff
 0.0003:42PM Shelton Cove Ln & Turnbury Ln 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:48PM 445 PEAR TREE RD,  1DropOff
 0.0003:50PM 770 PEAR TREE RD,  2DropOff
 0.0004:00PM W Farmville Rd & Bud Black Rd 36879  1DropOff
 0.0004:02PM Sequoia Dr & Mohican Dr 36879  3DropOff
 0.0004:04PM Sequoia Dr & Covey Dr 36879  5DropOff
 0.0004:05PM W Farmville Rd & Redtail Ln 36879  2DropOff
 0.0004:06PM 1931 W FARMVILLE RD,  1DropOff
 0.0004:08PM Preserve Dr & Teale Ln 36801  1DropOff
 0.0004:10PM Conservation Dr & Preserve Dr 36801  4DropOff
 0.0004:12PM Conservation Dr & Preserve Dr 36879  1DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1102

1102

Type Distance
 0.0007:12AM 1477 N DONAHUE DR  ,  4PickUp
 0.0007:17AM 1001 N DONAHUE habitat apts,  0PickUp
 0.0007:18AM Pride Av & Booker St 36832  17PickUp
 0.0007:23AM Booker St & Bedell Av 36832  0PickUp
 0.0007:24AM 1000 N DONAHUE (Summerwind),  11PickUp
 0.0007:35AM N Donahue Dr & Greentree Ter 36832  2PickUp
 5.0207:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  37DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  23DropOff
 4.7603:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  37PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  23PickUp
 0.0003:38PM 1001 N DONAHUE habitat apts,  0DropOff
 0.0003:42PM Pride Av & Booker St 36832  13DropOff
 0.0003:45PM Booker St & Bedell Av 36832  0DropOff
 0.0003:46PM 1000 N DONAHUE (Summerwind),  5DropOff
 0.0003:53PM N Donahue Dr & Greentree Ter 36832  3DropOff
 0.0003:55PM 1477 N DONAHUE DR  ,  2DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1103

1103

Type Distance
 0.0007:18AM Annabrook Dr & Hayden Av 36830  5PickUp
 0.0007:21AM Moores Mill Dr & Patrick Rd 36830  7PickUp
 0.0007:22AM Moores Mill Dr & Highland Rd 36830  2PickUp
 0.0007:25AM Moores Mill Dr & Covington Rdg 36830  5PickUp
 0.0007:27AM 1754 COVINGTON RDG,  6PickUp
 0.0007:29AM 1660 COVINGTON RDG,  5PickUp
 0.0007:32AM Moores Mill Dr & Lauren Ln 36830  10PickUp
 0.0007:35AM Millers Point Rd & Woodley Rd 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:37AM Millers Point Rd & Slade Ct 36830  3PickUp
 0.0007:40AM Winding Way & Stoneridge Dr 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:43AM Moores Mill Rd & Grove Hill Rd 36830  0PickUp
 1.1007:47AM-07:50AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  43DropOff
 0.8407:52AM-07:55AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  51DropOff
 2.2903:25PM-03:30PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  51PickUp
 1.1903:33PM-03:38PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  43PickUp
 0.0003:41PM Winding Way & Stoneridge Dr 36830  7DropOff
 0.0003:50PM Millers Point Rd & Slade Ct 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:52PM Millers Point Rd & Woodley Rd 36830  7DropOff
 0.0003:54PM Moores Mill Dr & Lauren Ln 36830  10DropOff
 0.0003:57PM Moores Mill Dr & Patrick Rd 36830  8DropOff
 0.0003:59PM Moores Mill Dr & Highland Rd 36830  3DropOff
 0.0004:00PM Moores Mill Dr & Covington Rdg 36830  2DropOff
 0.0004:02PM 1754 COVINGTON RDG,  6DropOff
 0.0004:04PM 1660 COVINGTON RDG,  3DropOff
 0.0004:07PM Annabrook Dr & Hayden Av 36830  5DropOff
 0.0004:11PM Moores Mill Rd & Grove Hill Rd 36830  0DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1202

1202

Type Distance
 0.0006:42AM 3911 SANDHILL RD,  0PickUp
 0.0006:43AM 5228 SANDHILL RD  36830,  1PickUp
 0.0006:45AM Alahill Dr & Society Hill Rd 36830  1PickUp
 0.0006:49AM Cress Lake Rd & Cat Tail Rd 36830  5PickUp
 0.0006:52AM 8671 TARA LN  36804,  2PickUp
 0.0006:54AM 8961 TARA LN  36804,  2PickUp
 0.0006:57AM Westminster Ct & Stratford Ln 36830  2PickUp
 0.0007:02AM McCurry Ln & Society Hill Rd 36830  1PickUp
 0.0007:04AM McCurry Ln & Blackwood Ct 36830  1PickUp
 0.0007:10AM 8363 OCEOLA CT,  1PickUp
 0.0007:15AM 1269 PLACID WOOD RD,  0PickUp
 0.0007:17AM Placid Wood Rd & Whisper Ridge Rd 36830  2PickUp
 0.0007:26AM Whisper Ridge Rd & Serenity Cir 36830  2PickUp
 0.0007:29AM 7376 COCIETY HILL RD,  2PickUp
 0.0007:33AM 3327 MOORES MILL RD,  0PickUp
 0.0007:35AM Glenn Brooke Dr & Bent Brooke Dr 36830  10PickUp
 2.4607:47AM-07:50AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  30DropOff
 0.8407:51AM-07:54AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  32DropOff
 0.0003:25PM-03:30PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  32PickUp
 1.1903:32PM-03:37PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  30PickUp
 0.0003:41PM Glenn Brooke Dr & Bent Brooke Dr 36830  10DropOff
 0.0003:45PM 3327 MOORES MILL RD,  1DropOff
 0.0003:49PM 7376 COCIETY HILL RD,  1DropOff
 0.0003:52PM Whisper Ridge Rd & Serenity Cir 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:53PM Placid Wood Rd & Whisper Ridge Rd 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:54PM 1269 PLACID WOOD RD,  1DropOff
 0.0003:58PM 8363 OCEOLA CT,  0DropOff
 0.0004:02PM McCurry Ln & Society Hill Rd 36830  1DropOff
 0.0004:04PM McCurry Ln & Blackwood Ct 36830  1DropOff
 0.0004:07PM 8671 TARA LN  36804,  2DropOff
 0.0004:09PM 8961 TARA LN  36804,  0DropOff
 0.0004:12PM Westminster Ct & Stratford Ln 36830  2DropOff
 0.0004:15PM Cress Lake Rd & Cat Tail Rd 36830  5DropOff
 0.0004:18PM Alahill Dr & Society Hill Rd 36830  2DropOff
 0.0004:20PM 5228 SANDHILL RD  36830,  0DropOff
 0.0004:25PM 3911 SANDHILL RD,  0DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1106

1106

Type Distance
 0.0007:18AM Longwood Dr & Dawn Dr 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:18AM Longwood Dr & Jennifer Dr 36830  1PickUp
 0.0007:20AM Longwood Dr & Elizabeth Dr 36830  1PickUp
 0.0007:29AM Springwood Dr & Ogletree Rd 36830  2PickUp
 0.0007:32AM Springwood Dr & Rockdell Ln 36830  5PickUp
 0.0007:34AM Springwood Dr & Old Creek Tr 36830  3PickUp
 0.0007:43AM 771 OGLETREE RD,  1PickUp
 0.0007:47AM Core Dr & Morgan Dr 36830  11PickUp
 0.0007:49AM Joye Pass & Dellia Dr 36830  4PickUp
 0.0007:51AM Easton Ct & Ogletree Rd 36830  4PickUp
 3.0308:03AM-08:06AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  35DropOff
 0.8408:08AM-08:11AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  20DropOff
 4.0203:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  35PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  20PickUp
 0.0003:35PM Easton Ct & Ogletree Rd 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:37PM Core Dr & Morgan Dr 36830  11DropOff
 0.0003:39PM Joye Pass & Dellia Dr 36830  4DropOff
 0.0003:43PM 771 OGLETREE RD,  1DropOff
 0.0003:45PM Springwood Dr & Ogletree Rd 36830  3DropOff
 0.0003:48PM Springwood Dr & Rockdell Ln 36830  0DropOff
 0.0003:50PM Springwood Dr & Old Creek Tr 36830  4DropOff
 0.0003:53PM Longwood Dr & Dawn Dr 36830  0DropOff
 0.0003:53PM Longwood Dr & Jennifer Dr 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:55PM Longwood Dr & Elizabeth Dr 36830  1DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1206

1206

Type Distance
 0.0007:27AM Wynn Av & N Gay St 36830  4PickUp
 0.0007:28AM N Gay St & Martin Av 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:30AM N Gay St & Fuller Av 36830  7PickUp
 0.0007:32AM E Drake Av & Perry St 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:33AM Martin Av & Maddox St 36830  4PickUp
 0.0007:35AM Pitts St & Washington Ct 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:36AM 425 OPELIKA RD summerbrook apts ,  0PickUp
 0.0007:37AM Harper Av & Summer Hill Rd 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:38AM Harper Av & Village Dr 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:40AM Village Dr & Old Stage Rd 36830  0PickUp
 1.3607:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  15DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  17DropOff

 10.9003:25PM-03:35PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  17PickUp
 0.8403:37PM-03:42PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  15PickUp
 0.0003:47PM Village Dr & Old Stage Rd 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:49PM Harper Av & Village Dr 36830  3DropOff
 0.0003:50PM Harper Av & Summer Hill Rd 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:53PM 425 OPELIKA RD summerbrook apts ,  0DropOff
 0.0003:53PM Pitts St & Washington Ct 36830  0DropOff
 0.0003:54PM Martin Av & Maddox St 36830  3DropOff
 0.0003:56PM E Drake Av & Perry St 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:57PM N Gay St & Fuller Av 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:59PM N Gay St & Martin Av 36830  2DropOff
 0.0004:00PM Wynn Av & N Gay St 36830  3DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1402

1402

Type Distance
 0.0007:08AM Beehive Rd & Rolling Ridge Rd 36830  2PickUp
 0.0007:12AM Timberwood Dr & Chestnut Ct 36830  16PickUp
 0.0007:21AM 802 W LONFLEAF eagle landing 1,  5PickUp
 0.0007:24AM 807 W LONGLEAF eagle landing 2,  1PickUp
 0.0007:31AM W Longleaf Dr & Downs Way 36832  5PickUp
 0.0007:33AM 447 W LONGLEAF,  2PickUp
 0.0007:35AM 202 W LONGLEAF tiger lodge,  2PickUp
 2.7207:40AM-07:43AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  22DropOff
 0.8407:45AM-07:48AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  32DropOff
 0.0003:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  32PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  22PickUp
 0.0003:40PM Timberwood Dr & Chestnut Ct 36830  13DropOff
 0.0003:44PM Beehive Rd & Rolling Ridge Rd 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:54PM 802 W LONFLEAF eagle landing 1,  5DropOff
 0.0003:56PM 807 W LONGLEAF eagle landing 2,  1DropOff
 0.0004:04PM W Longleaf Dr & Downs Way 36832  2DropOff
 0.0004:06PM 447 W LONGLEAF,  0DropOff
 0.0004:07PM 202 W LONGLEAF tiger lodge,  0DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1404

1404

Type Distance
 0.0007:19AM 2220 RICHLAND RD,  0PickUp
 0.0007:21AM Cotswold Way & Churchill Cir 36832  2PickUp
 0.0007:24AM Heywood St & Cotswold Way 36832  4PickUp
 0.0007:25AM Banbury St & Cotswold Way 36832  7PickUp
 0.0007:28AM Cross Creek Rd & Heywood St 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:31AM Little Creek Rd & Woody Dr 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:34AM Cross Creek Rd & Wildwood Dr 36832  1PickUp
 0.0007:36AM Deer Run Rd & Cross Creek Rd 36832  2PickUp
 0.0007:38AM Deer Run Rd & Buckhead Rd 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:40AM Deer Run Rd & Antler Ridge Dr 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:42AM Lundy Chase Dr & Waterstone Cir 36832  1PickUp
 0.0007:44AM Lundy Chase Dr & Hunter Ct 36832  2PickUp
 5.0807:54AM-07:57AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  45DropOff
 1.3408:00AM-08:03AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  37DropOff
 6.8103:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  45PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  37PickUp
 0.0003:40PM 2220 RICHLAND RD,  0DropOff
 0.0003:42PM Cotswold Way & Churchill Cir 36832  2DropOff
 0.0003:45PM Banbury St & Cotswold Way 36832  12DropOff
 0.0003:54PM Heywood St & Cotswold Way 36832  4DropOff
 0.0003:56PM Cross Creek Rd & Heywood St 36832  3DropOff
 0.0003:59PM Little Creek Rd & Woody Dr 36832  3DropOff
 0.0004:06PM Cross Creek Rd & Wildwood Dr 36832  1DropOff
 0.0004:08PM Deer Run Rd & Cross Creek Rd 36832  2DropOff
 0.0004:10PM Deer Run Rd & Buckhead Rd 36832  3DropOff
 0.0004:12PM Deer Run Rd & Antler Ridge Dr 36832  3DropOff
 0.0004:15PM Lundy Chase Dr & Waterstone Cir 36832  1DropOff
 0.0004:16PM Lundy Chase Dr & Hunter Ct 36832  3DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1406

1406

Type Distance
 0.0007:20AM Southridge Ct & Yarbrough Farms Blvd 36832  0PickUp
 0.0007:23AM 1449 RICHLAND village west apts,  11PickUp
 0.0007:26AM Richland Rd & Judd Av 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:28AM Combs Av & Jordan St 36832  2PickUp
 0.0007:30AM Dunford Av & Byrd St 36832  4PickUp
 0.0007:33AM Byrd St & Tucker Av 36832  1PickUp
 0.0007:35AM Zellars Av & Byrd St 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:37AM Zellars Av & Foster St 36832  6PickUp
 0.0007:39AM Foster St & Darden Av 36832  12PickUp
 0.0007:41AM Foster St & Slaughter Av 36832  2PickUp
 0.0007:43AM Martin Luther King Dr & Vickerstaff St 36832  3PickUp
 3.2407:51AM-07:54AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  47DropOff
 1.3407:57AM-08:00AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  31DropOff
 5.0203:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  47PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  31PickUp
 0.0003:37PM Martin Luther King Dr & Vickerstaff St 36832  1DropOff
 0.0003:39PM Dunford Av & Byrd St 36832  1DropOff
 0.0003:42PM Byrd St & Tucker Av 36832  2DropOff
 0.0003:44PM Zellars Av & Byrd St 36832  2DropOff
 0.0003:45PM Zellars Av & Foster St 36832  4DropOff
 0.0003:47PM Foster St & Darden Av 36832  7DropOff
 0.0003:50PM Foster St & Slaughter Av 36832  3DropOff
 0.0003:52PM Combs Av & Jordan St 36832  1DropOff
 0.0003:54PM Richland Rd & Judd Av 36832  0DropOff
 0.0003:55PM 1449 RICHLAND village west apts,  10DropOff
 0.0003:59PM Southridge Ct & Yarbrough Farms Blvd 36832  0DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1405

1405

Type Distance
 0.0007:00AM Asheton Ln & N Ashe Ct 36830  4PickUp
 0.0007:02AM Asheton Ln & Hillton Ct 36830  3PickUp
 0.0007:03AM Asheton Ln & Watercrest Dr 36830  7PickUp
 0.0007:05AM Watercrest Dr & Brenton Ln 36801  3PickUp
 0.0007:07AM Watercrest Dr & Mt Vernon Ln 36801  4PickUp
 0.0007:09AM Watercrest Dr & Brenton Crsg 36801  5PickUp
 0.0007:10AM Watercrest Dr & Potomac Dr 36801  2PickUp
 0.0007:12AM Watercrest Dr & Merimont Blvd 36801  4PickUp
 0.0007:14AM Merimont Blvd & Arlington Ct 36801  0PickUp
 0.0007:15AM Arlington Ct & Lafayette Pl 36801  3PickUp
 0.0007:23AM Watercrest Dr & Monticello Dr 36801  3PickUp
 0.0007:25AM Monticello Dr & Columbia Dr 36801  2PickUp
 0.0007:26AM 2235 Columbia Dr  36801,  5PickUp
 0.0007:28AM Monticello Dr & Lexington Way 36801  5PickUp
 6.2407:40AM-07:43AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  47DropOff
 0.8407:45AM-07:48AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  51DropOff
 1.3403:25PM-03:30PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  47PickUp
 1.1903:32PM-03:37PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  51PickUp
 0.0003:48PM Watercrest Dr & Monticello Dr 36801  3DropOff
 0.0003:50PM Monticello Dr & Columbia Dr 36801  0DropOff
 0.0003:51PM 2235 Columbia Dr  36801,  1DropOff
 0.0003:53PM Monticello Dr & Lexington Way 36801  4DropOff
 0.0003:55PM Watercrest Dr & Merimont Blvd 36801  6DropOff
 0.0003:57PM Merimont Blvd & Arlington Ct 36801  2DropOff
 0.0003:58PM Arlington Ct & Lafayette Pl 36801  3DropOff
 0.0004:00PM Watercrest Dr & Potomac Dr 36801  6DropOff
 0.0004:02PM Watercrest Dr & Brenton Crsg 36801  5DropOff
 0.0004:03PM Watercrest Dr & Mt Vernon Ln 36801  5DropOff
 0.0004:05PM Watercrest Dr & Brenton Ln 36801  4DropOff
 0.0004:07PM Asheton Ln & Watercrest Dr 36830  4DropOff
 0.0004:09PM Asheton Ln & Hillton Ct 36830  2DropOff
 0.0004:11PM Asheton Ln & N Ashe Ct 36830  2DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1501

1501

Type Distance
 0.0007:13AM Persimmon Dr & Live Oak Dr 36830  3PickUp
 0.0007:15AM 339 PERSIMMON DR,  1PickUp
 0.0007:17AM 649 PERSIMMON DR  36830,  2PickUp
 0.0007:21AM 4881 S COLLEGE ST (cecil ward rd),  1PickUp
 0.0007:25AM FAIRWAYS AT AUBURN golf club dr ,  0PickUp
 0.0007:25AM 4315 GOLF CLUB  greens clubhouse,  11PickUp
 0.0007:28AM Belmonte Dr & Falcon Crest Ct 36830  1PickUp
 0.0007:30AM Belmonte Dr & Penncross Ct 36830  6PickUp
 0.0007:32AM Belmonte Dr & Hawthorn Ct 36830  4PickUp
 0.0007:35AM 3297 S COLLEGE ST condos,  1PickUp
 5.1607:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  30DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  31DropOff
 1.1903:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  30PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  31PickUp
 0.0003:39PM 3297 S COLLEGE ST condos,  2DropOff
 0.0003:40PM Belmonte Dr & Falcon Crest Ct 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:42PM Belmonte Dr & Penncross Ct 36830  4DropOff
 0.0003:44PM Belmonte Dr & Hawthorn Ct 36830  4DropOff
 0.0003:47PM 4315 GOLF CLUB  greens clubhouse,  11DropOff
 0.0003:50PM FAIRWAYS AT AUBURN golf club dr ,  0DropOff
 0.0003:51PM 4881 S COLLEGE ST (cecil ward rd),  0DropOff
 0.0003:54PM Persimmon Dr & Live Oak Dr 36830  5DropOff
 0.0003:56PM 339 PERSIMMON DR,  1DropOff
 0.0003:58PM 649 PERSIMMON DR  36830,  2DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1502

1502

Type Distance
 0.0006:47AM 5050 HEATH RD,  0PickUp
 0.0006:49AM Heath Rd & Great Ellis Ln 36801  0PickUp
 0.0006:49AM 5511 HEATH RD,  1PickUp
 0.0006:50AM Heath Rd & Plainsman Hills Ln 36801  0PickUp
 0.0006:50AM 5910 HEATH RD,  0PickUp
 0.0006:53AM Heath Rd & Lee Rd 86 36879  1PickUp
 0.0007:02AM 6837 HEATH RD,  0PickUp
 0.0007:05AM 4835 HEATH RD,  1PickUp
 0.0007:08AM 2603 N COLLEGE ST,  0PickUp
 0.0007:10AM Tuscany Hills Dr & Capri Way 36801  3PickUp
 0.0007:12AM Tuscany Hills Dr & Sophia Way 36801  1PickUp
 0.0007:21AM Tivoli Village Dr & Vincente Dr 36801  1PickUp
 0.0007:22AM Tivoli Village Dr & Montiano Ln 36801  3PickUp
 0.0007:27AM 1322 N DEAN meadowbrook apts,  12PickUp
 0.0007:30AM N Dean Rd & Sandstone Ln 36801  5PickUp
 0.0007:38AM 1213 N DEAN RD,  1PickUp
 2.6307:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  30DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  32DropOff
 1.1903:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  30PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  32PickUp
 0.0003:39PM 1322 N DEAN meadowbrook apts,  14DropOff
 0.0003:42PM N Dean Rd & Sandstone Ln 36801  4DropOff
 0.0003:49PM 1213 N DEAN RD,  1DropOff
 0.0003:55PM Tivoli Village Dr & Montiano Ln 36801  1DropOff
 0.0003:56PM Tivoli Village Dr & Vincente Dr 36801  1DropOff
 0.0003:59PM 2603 N COLLEGE ST,  0DropOff
 0.0004:01PM Tuscany Hills Dr & Capri Way 36801  0DropOff
 0.0004:03PM Tuscany Hills Dr & Sophia Way 36801  5DropOff
 0.0004:12PM 5050 HEATH RD,  1DropOff
 0.0004:13PM Heath Rd & Great Ellis Ln 36801  0DropOff
 0.0004:13PM 5511 HEATH RD,  1DropOff
 0.0004:14PM Heath Rd & Plainsman Hills Ln 36801  0DropOff
 0.0004:15PM 5910 HEATH RD,  1DropOff
 0.0004:18PM Heath Rd & Lee Rd 86 36879  0DropOff
 0.0004:19PM 6837 HEATH RD,  1DropOff
 0.0004:22PM 4835 HEATH RD,  1DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1503

1503

Type Distance
 0.0007:21AM Frontier Cir & Solamere Ln 36832  9PickUp
 0.0007:24AM Solamere Ln & Denali Ct 36832  8PickUp
 0.0007:27AM Solamere Ln & Solamere Ct 36832  9PickUp
 0.0007:30AM Willow Creek Rd & Orchard Cir 36832  0PickUp
 0.0007:32AM Willow Creek Rd & Middlebrook Ln 36832  0PickUp
 0.0007:33AM Willow Creek Rd & Waterford Rd 36832  0PickUp
 0.0007:34AM Waterford Rd & Deer Run Rd 36832  0PickUp
 4.7507:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  26DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  23DropOff

 10.1903:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  26PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  23PickUp
 0.0003:39PM Frontier Cir & Solamere Ln 36832  11DropOff
 0.0003:42PM Solamere Ln & Denali Ct 36832  5DropOff
 0.0003:45PM Solamere Ln & Solamere Ct 36832  3DropOff
 0.0003:48PM Willow Creek Rd & Orchard Cir 36832  2DropOff
 0.0003:50PM Willow Creek Rd & Middlebrook Ln 36832  1DropOff
 0.0003:51PM Willow Creek Rd & Waterford Rd 36832  0DropOff
 0.0003:52PM Waterford Rd & Deer Run Rd 36832  1DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1504

1504

Type Distance
 0.0007:25AM Threat Ct & Southview Dr 36832  2PickUp
 0.0007:30AM E University Dr & Hampton Dr 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:30AM E University Dr & Windsor Dr 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:32AM E University Dr & Cricket Ln 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:33AM Kimberly Dr & Lee Dr 36832  4PickUp
 0.0007:35AM Kimberly Dr & Town Creek Dr 36832  4PickUp
 0.0007:36AM Kimberly Dr & Ferndale Dr 36832  5PickUp
 0.0007:38AM Ferndale Dr & Cottonwood Cir 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:40AM E University Dr & Sunnyslope Ct 36832  5PickUp
 0.0007:42AM S Donahue Dr & E Longleaf Dr 36832  2PickUp
 0.0007:43AM S Donahue Dr & Red Oak Ct 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:45AM S Donahue Dr & Oak Ridge Dr 36832  7PickUp
 0.0007:47AM Ferndale Dr & Oak Ridge Dr 36832  4PickUp
 0.0007:48AM Ferndale Dr & Kimberly Dr 36832  0PickUp
 2.5107:54AM-07:57AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  45DropOff
 0.8407:59AM-08:02AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  25DropOff
 5.1603:33PM-03:38PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  45PickUp
 1.3403:41PM-03:46PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  25PickUp
 0.0003:51PM Threat Ct & Southview Dr 36832  2DropOff
 0.0004:00PM E University Dr & Hampton Dr 36830  0DropOff
 0.0004:00PM E University Dr & Windsor Dr 36832  3DropOff
 0.0004:02PM E University Dr & Cricket Ln 36832  0DropOff
 0.0004:03PM Kimberly Dr & Lee Dr 36832  3DropOff
 0.0004:04PM Kimberly Dr & Town Creek Dr 36832  2DropOff
 0.0004:06PM Kimberly Dr & Ferndale Dr 36832  3DropOff
 0.0004:08PM Ferndale Dr & Cottonwood Cir 36832  0DropOff
 0.0004:10PM E University Dr & Sunnyslope Ct 36832  1DropOff
 0.0004:12PM S Donahue Dr & E Longleaf Dr 36832  1DropOff
 0.0004:13PM S Donahue Dr & Red Oak Ct 36832  2DropOff
 0.0004:15PM S Donahue Dr & Oak Ridge Dr 36832  3DropOff
 0.0004:16PM Ferndale Dr & Oak Ridge Dr 36832  3DropOff
 0.0004:18PM Ferndale Dr & Kimberly Dr 36832  2DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1505

1505

Type Distance
 0.0007:24AM 1330 SHUG JORDAN sheperds cove,  10PickUp
 0.0007:27AM Northpointe Dr & Northpointe Cir 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:28AM Northpointe Dr & Northlake Dr 36832  5PickUp
 0.0007:34AM Northlake Dr & Northwood Dr 36832  2PickUp
 4.7607:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  20DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  27DropOff
 7.3003:32PM-03:37PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  20PickUp
 1.3403:40PM-03:45PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  27PickUp
 0.0003:50PM 1330 SHUG JORDAN sheperds cove,  10DropOff
 0.0003:54PM Northlake Dr & Northwood Dr 36832  2DropOff
 0.0003:55PM Northpointe Dr & Northlake Dr 36832  9DropOff
 0.0003:57PM Northpointe Dr & Northpointe Cir 36832  5DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0502

0502

Type Distance
 0.0007:09AM 2074 FELICITY LN,  5PickUp
 0.0007:17AM N Donahue Dr & Overhill Ct 36801  2PickUp
 0.0007:24AM Stone Pointe Dr & Highridge Ln 36832  6PickUp
 0.0007:26AM Highridge Ln & Poplar Ridge Dr 36832  0PickUp
 0.0007:30AM Club Creek Dr & Falls Crest Dr 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:32AM Falls Crest Dr & Falls Crest Pl 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:34AM Yarbrough Farms Blvd & Turn Lake Dr 36832  2PickUp
 5.5207:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  22DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  23DropOff
 5.0203:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  22PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  23PickUp
 0.0003:39PM Club Creek Dr & Falls Crest Dr 36832  3DropOff
 0.0003:41PM Falls Crest Dr & Falls Crest Pl 36832  2DropOff
 0.0003:44PM Yarbrough Farms Blvd & Turn Lake Dr 36832  2DropOff
 0.0003:48PM Highridge Ln & Poplar Ridge Dr 36832  4DropOff
 0.0003:50PM Stone Pointe Dr & Highridge Ln 36832  7DropOff
 0.0003:52PM 2074 FELICITY LN,  5DropOff
 0.0004:00PM N Donahue Dr & Overhill Ct 36801  0DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0503

0503

Type Distance
 0.0007:19AM Pull Cart Ln & Tulip Ct 36830  5PickUp
 0.0007:22AM Aubie Dr & Academy Dr 36830  9PickUp
 0.0007:24AM Marjorie Ct & Reynolds Dr 36801  3PickUp
 0.0007:30AM 1309 GATEWPPD DR village @ lakeside,  18PickUp
 0.0007:36AM 2260  E UNIVERSITY DR (WESTSHORE 

LANDING),
 6PickUp

 3.0907:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  41DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  26DropOff
 2.6403:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  41PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  26PickUp
 0.0003:39PM 2260  E UNIVERSITY DR (WESTSHORE 

LANDING),
 4DropOff

 0.0003:43PM 1309 GATEWPPD DR village @ lakeside,  15DropOff
 0.0003:47PM Marjorie Ct & Reynolds Dr 36801  2DropOff
 0.0003:54PM Aubie Dr & Academy Dr 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:56PM Pull Cart Ln & Tulip Ct 36830  3DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0602

0602

Type Distance
 0.0007:24AM S College St & Lake St 36832  1PickUp
 0.0007:25AM 2031 S COLLEGE ST  36832,  8PickUp
 0.0007:33AM Cliff Dr & Bluff Ct 36832  6PickUp
 0.0007:36AM Sara St & Harmon Dr 36832  7PickUp
 0.0007:37AM 1984 SARA ST,  7PickUp
 3.4107:45AM-07:48AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  18DropOff
 0.8407:49AM-07:52AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  28DropOff
 3.4603:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  28PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  18PickUp
 0.0003:37PM S College St & Lake St 36832  1DropOff
 0.0003:38PM 2031 S COLLEGE ST  36832,  1DropOff
 0.0003:45PM Cliff Dr & Bluff Ct 36832  10DropOff
 0.0003:54PM 1984 SARA ST,  4DropOff
 0.0003:56PM Sara St & Harmon Dr 36832  2DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0603

0603

Type Distance
 0.0007:28AM Greenewood Dr & Pleasant Av 36832  2PickUp
 0.0007:30AM Pleasant Av & Foster St 36832  2PickUp
 0.0007:32AM Bedell Av & Lunsford Dr 36832  11PickUp
 0.0007:35AM Raintree Av & Dewey St 36832  2PickUp
 0.0007:36AM Pride Av & Dewey St 36832  2PickUp
 0.0007:38AM N Donahue Dr & Westview Dr 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:40AM N Donahue Dr & W Drake Av 36832  7PickUp
 2.6707:47AM-07:50AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  29DropOff
 1.3407:53AM-07:56AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  32DropOff
 5.4003:31PM-03:36PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  29PickUp
 1.3403:39PM-03:44PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  32PickUp
 0.0003:48PM N Donahue Dr & W Drake Av 36832  2DropOff
 0.0003:51PM N Donahue Dr & Westview Dr 36832  3DropOff
 0.0003:52PM Raintree Av & Dewey St 36832  2DropOff
 0.0003:54PM Pride Av & Dewey St 36832  2DropOff
 0.0003:56PM Bedell Av & Lunsford Dr 36832  14DropOff
 0.0003:59PM Pleasant Av & Foster St 36832  4DropOff
 0.0004:01PM Greenewood Dr & Pleasant Av 36832  5DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0601

0601

Type Distance
 0.0007:10AM Mockingbird Ln & Robin Dr 36830  2PickUp
 0.0007:12AM Mockingbird Ln & Hummingbird Ln 36830  3PickUp
 0.0007:14AM Canary Dr & Oriole Dr 36830  2PickUp
 0.0007:16AM Oriole Dr & Oriole Cir 36830  1PickUp
 0.0007:20AM Shell Toomer Pkwy & Mimms Tr 36830  5PickUp
 0.0007:21AM Mill Creek Rd & Falling Leaf Ln 36830  1PickUp
 0.0007:23AM Mill Creek Rd & Westover St 36830  1PickUp
 0.0007:24AM 3260 MILL CREEK RD condos,  3PickUp
 0.0007:26AM 3315 MILL CREEK RD,  0PickUp
 0.0007:29AM Stanfield Dr & Beth Anne Pl 36830  3PickUp
 0.0007:40AM Wrights Mill Rd & Finley Dr 36830  3PickUp
 3.0707:46AM-07:49AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  24DropOff
 0.8407:51AM-07:54AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  19DropOff
 2.0403:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  24PickUp
 0.8403:26PM-03:31PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  19PickUp
 0.0003:37PM Wrights Mill Rd & Finley Dr 36830  3DropOff
 0.0003:41PM Mockingbird Ln & Robin Dr 36830  3DropOff
 0.0003:43PM Mockingbird Ln & Hummingbird Ln 36830  0DropOff
 0.0003:46PM Oriole Dr & Oriole Cir 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:48PM Canary Dr & Oriole Dr 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:53PM Shell Toomer Pkwy & Mimms Tr 36830  5DropOff
 0.0003:55PM Mill Creek Rd & Falling Leaf Ln 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:56PM Mill Creek Rd & Westover St 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:58PM 3260 MILL CREEK RD condos,  1DropOff
 0.0003:59PM 3315 MILL CREEK RD,  1DropOff
 0.0004:03PM Stanfield Dr & Beth Anne Pl 36830  2DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0606

0606

Type Distance
 0.0007:17AM Wrights Mill Rd & Old Wrights Mill Rd 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:21AM Saint Charles Ct & Saint James Dr 36830  10PickUp
 0.0007:28AM Janabrooke Ln & Saint James Dr 36830  6PickUp
 0.0007:36AM Janabrooke Ln & S Evergreen Dr 36830  4PickUp
 0.0007:38AM S Evergreen Dr & Estate Av 36830  6PickUp
 0.0007:40AM 1913 WRIGHTS MILL RD,  0PickUp
 0.0007:42AM Wrights Mill Rd & Wooden Bridge Dr 36830  1PickUp
 1.8707:46AM-07:49AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  27DropOff
 0.8407:51AM-07:54AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  23DropOff
 2.9903:24PM-03:29PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  27PickUp
 1.3403:32PM-03:37PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  23PickUp
 0.0003:41PM Wrights Mill Rd & Old Wrights Mill Rd 36830  5DropOff
 0.0003:45PM Saint Charles Ct & Saint James Dr 36830  10DropOff
 0.0003:53PM Janabrooke Ln & Saint James Dr 36830  6DropOff
 0.0004:00PM Janabrooke Ln & S Evergreen Dr 36830  4DropOff
 0.0004:03PM S Evergreen Dr & Estate Av 36830  5DropOff
 0.0004:05PM 1913 WRIGHTS MILL RD,  2DropOff
 0.0004:06PM Wrights Mill Rd & Wooden Bridge Dr 36830  1DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0701

0701

Type Distance
 0.0006:55AM Barkley Crest Ln & Barkley Crest Dr 36830  1PickUp
 0.0006:58AM Tutton Dr & Oakdale Dr 36804  11PickUp
 0.0007:05AM Hamilton Rd & Bonny Glen Rd 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:07AM 2780 HAMILTON RD,  1PickUp
 0.0007:08AM 2840 HAMILTON RD,  0PickUp
 0.0007:11AM Hamilton Rd & Hamilton Hills Dr 36830  3PickUp
 0.0007:12AM Bent Creek Rd & Graystone Ln 36804  7PickUp
 0.0007:15AM Graystone Ln & Windy Hill Rd 36804  3PickUp
 0.0007:16AM Windy Hill Rd & Bent Creek Rd 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:18AM Danbury Dr & Nottingham Dr 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:21AM Danbury Dr & Bentley Ct 36830  4PickUp
 0.0007:24AM 2530 BENT CREEK RD,  0PickUp
 0.0007:32AM McKinley Av & Alice St 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:34AM Prathers Lake Dr & Lakeshore Ln 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:36AM Hickory Woods Dr & E Glenn Av 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:39AM Hickory Woods Dr & Butternut Dr 36830  0PickUp
 1.8007:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  30DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  35DropOff
 0.0003:25PM-03:30PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  35PickUp
 1.1903:32PM-03:37PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  30PickUp
 0.0003:37PM Hickory Woods Dr & Butternut Dr 36830  5DropOff
 0.0003:39PM Hickory Woods Dr & E Glenn Av 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:41PM Prathers Lake Dr & Lakeshore Ln 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:43PM McKinley Av & Alice St 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:48PM 2530 BENT CREEK RD,  2DropOff
 0.0003:50PM Danbury Dr & Bentley Ct 36830  4DropOff
 0.0003:52PM Danbury Dr & Nottingham Dr 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:55PM Windy Hill Rd & Bent Creek Rd 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:57PM Graystone Ln & Windy Hill Rd 36804  4DropOff
 0.0003:59PM Bent Creek Rd & Graystone Ln 36804  4DropOff
 0.0004:01PM Hamilton Rd & Hamilton Hills Dr 36830  2DropOff
 0.0004:03PM 2840 HAMILTON RD,  1DropOff
 0.0004:05PM 2780 HAMILTON RD,  1DropOff
 0.0004:07PM Hamilton Rd & Bonny Glen Rd 36830  3DropOff
 0.0004:08PM Tutton Dr & Oakdale Dr 36804  2DropOff
 0.0004:10PM Barkley Crest Ln & Barkley Crest Dr 36830  0DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0702

0702

Type Distance
 0.0007:16AM Shadow Bend Ln & Wedgewood Ct 36832  10PickUp
 0.0007:19AM Piedmont Dr & Quail Holw 36832  8PickUp
 0.0007:21AM Piedmont Dr & Crescent Blvd 36832  1PickUp
 0.0007:23AM Piedmont Dr & Hyden Park Ln 36832  2PickUp
 0.0007:25AM Piedmont Dr & Sutherland Ln 36832  3PickUp
 0.0007:26AM Piedmont Dr & Talcott Ct 36832  9PickUp
 6.3107:40AM-07:43AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  37DropOff
 0.8407:45AM-07:48AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  33DropOff
 3.8603:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  33PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  37PickUp
 0.0003:42PM Piedmont Dr & Talcott Ct 36832  10DropOff
 0.0003:47PM Piedmont Dr & Sutherland Ln 36832  5DropOff
 0.0003:49PM Piedmont Dr & Hyden Park Ln 36832  1DropOff
 0.0003:50PM Piedmont Dr & Crescent Blvd 36832  4DropOff
 0.0003:52PM Piedmont Dr & Quail Holw 36832  6DropOff
 0.0003:54PM Shadow Bend Ln & Wedgewood Ct 36832  11DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0703

0703

Type Distance
 0.0007:17AM Tacoma Dr & Law Dr 36830  7PickUp
 0.0007:19AM Law Dr & Whitaker Ln 36830  6PickUp
 0.0007:26AM Dekalb St & Hollins Rd 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:27AM Twin Forks Av & Dekalb St 36830  8PickUp
 0.0007:29AM Dekalb St & Cheyenne Av 36830  4PickUp
 0.0007:31AM CHOCTAW AV & CHINOOK ST  3PickUp
 0.0007:33AM Cheyenne Av & Chinook St 36830  3PickUp
 0.0007:35AM Gentry Dr & Drew Ln 36830  9PickUp
 0.0007:39AM Bond Av & Overwood Ct 36830  7PickUp
 0.0007:41AM Rustic Ridge Rd & Drew Ln 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:43AM Harvard Dr & Gentry Dr 36830  1PickUp
 2.8307:49AM-07:52AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  35DropOff
 1.1907:55AM-07:58AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  48DropOff
 1.5203:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  48PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  35PickUp
 0.0003:38PM Harvard Dr & Gentry Dr 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:39PM Gentry Dr & Drew Ln 36830  9DropOff
 0.6203:42PM Rustic Ridge Rd & Drew Ln 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:44PM Bond Av & Overwood Ct 36830  11DropOff
 0.0003:48PM Cheyenne Av & Chinook St 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:50PM CHOCTAW AV & CHINOOK ST  2DropOff
 0.0003:52PM Dekalb St & Cheyenne Av 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:53PM Twin Forks Av & Dekalb St 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:56PM Dekalb St & Hollins Rd 36830  3DropOff
 0.0003:57PM Law Dr & Whitaker Ln 36830  4DropOff
 0.0004:04PM Tacoma Dr & Law Dr 36830  7DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0704

0704

Type Distance
 0.0007:14AM Briarwood Av & Millbranch Dr 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:14AM Millbranch Dr & Tanglewood Av 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:16AM Vfw Rd & Madeline Ln 36830  8PickUp
 0.0007:19AM Carpenter Way & Olivia Way 36830  15PickUp
 0.0007:34AM Vfw Rd & Carpenter Way 36830  9PickUp
 0.0007:36AM Stanton Dr & Coopers Pond Rd 36830  9PickUp
 0.0007:39AM Grove Hill Rd & Field Stone Ln 36830  2PickUp
 2.2407:45AM-07:48AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  43DropOff
 0.8407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  27DropOff
 1.5303:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  43PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  27PickUp
 0.0003:37PM Briarwood Av & Millbranch Dr 36830  0DropOff
 0.0003:37PM Millbranch Dr & Tanglewood Av 36830  0DropOff
 0.0003:39PM Vfw Rd & Madeline Ln 36830  6DropOff
 0.0003:41PM Carpenter Way & Olivia Way 36830  10DropOff
 0.0003:50PM Vfw Rd & Carpenter Way 36830  6DropOff
 0.0003:52PM Stanton Dr & Coopers Pond Rd 36830  4DropOff
 0.0003:54PM Grove Hill Rd & Field Stone Ln 36830  1DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0806

0806

Type Distance
 0.0007:19AM Shelton Mill Rd & N Gay St 36830  4PickUp
 0.0007:21AM Shelton Mill Rd & Cherokee Rd 36830  7PickUp
 0.0007:24AM Shelton Mill Rd & Tullahoma Dr 36830  5PickUp
 0.0007:27AM Shelton Mill Rd & Tacoma Dr 36830  3PickUp
 0.0007:29AM Shelton Mill Rd & Shelton Ln 36830  4PickUp
 0.0007:37AM 2428 E UNIVERSITY DR (ASBURY HILLS),  8PickUp
 2.7507:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  31DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  27DropOff
 3.0703:25PM-03:30PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  27PickUp
 1.1903:32PM-03:37PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  31PickUp
 0.0003:44PM 2428 E UNIVERSITY DR (ASBURY HILLS),  8DropOff
 0.0003:47PM Shelton Mill Rd & Shelton Ln 36830  4DropOff
 0.0003:49PM Shelton Mill Rd & Tacoma Dr 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:50PM Shelton Mill Rd & Tullahoma Dr 36830  5DropOff
 0.0003:52PM Shelton Mill Rd & Cherokee Rd 36830  7DropOff
 0.0003:54PM Shelton Mill Rd & N Gay St 36830  1DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0901

0901

Type Distance
 0.0007:16AM Annalue Dr & Cherry St 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:18AM Annalue Dr & Kurt Cir 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:20AM Scottwoods Dr & East Ln 36830  4PickUp
 0.0007:22AM Scottwoods Dr & Saugahatchee Rd 36830  1PickUp
 0.0007:24AM Saugahatchee Rd & Anders Ct 36830  2PickUp
 0.0007:28AM Annalue Dr & Kalypso Cir 36830  2PickUp
 0.0007:30AM Burke Pl & Huntington Ct 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:34AM Thorpe St & Stage Rd 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:35AM Cumberland Dr & Thorpe St 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:37AM Apache St & Stage Rd 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:39AM 819 ANNALUE old patio apts,  0PickUp
 1.4407:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  9DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  40DropOff
 2.9603:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  9PickUp
 0.8403:26PM-03:31PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  40PickUp
 0.0003:36PM Annalue Dr & Cherry St 36830  5DropOff
 0.0003:38PM Annalue Dr & Kurt Cir 36830  6DropOff
 0.0003:39PM Scottwoods Dr & East Ln 36830  3DropOff
 0.0003:41PM Scottwoods Dr & Saugahatchee Rd 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:43PM Saugahatchee Rd & Anders Ct 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:48PM Annalue Dr & Kalypso Cir 36830  0DropOff
 0.0003:49PM Burke Pl & Huntington Ct 36830  4DropOff
 0.0003:53PM Thorpe St & Stage Rd 36830  3DropOff
 0.0003:55PM Cumberland Dr & Thorpe St 36830  6DropOff
 0.0003:57PM Apache St & Stage Rd 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:59PM 819 ANNALUE old patio apts,  9DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0902

0902

Type Distance
 0.0007:23AM E Veterans Blvd & Rosalie Ct 36832  4PickUp
 0.0007:26AM 1980 ROSIE ST,  4PickUp
 0.0007:28AM 224 HARMON DR,  2PickUp
 0.0007:31AM E Veterans Blvd & Over Look Ct 36832  4PickUp
 0.0007:32AM E Veterans Blvd & Longview Ct 36832  9PickUp
 4.4007:46AM-07:49AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  23DropOff
 1.3407:52AM-07:55AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  17DropOff
 4.3403:25PM-03:30PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  23PickUp
 1.3403:33PM-03:38PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  17PickUp
 0.0003:43PM E Veterans Blvd & Rosalie Ct 36832  4DropOff
 0.0003:46PM 1980 ROSIE ST,  4DropOff
 0.0003:48PM 224 HARMON DR,  6DropOff
 0.0003:50PM E Veterans Blvd & Over Look Ct 36832  2DropOff
 0.0003:52PM E Veterans Blvd & Longview Ct 36832  3DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0903

0903

Type Distance
 0.0007:21AM Windway Rd & Teaberry Ct 36830  8PickUp
 0.0007:23AM Grove Hill Rd & Windway Rd 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:23AM Grove Hill Rd & Ridgeview Ln 36830  14PickUp
 0.0007:25AM Grove Hill Rd & Redfern Pl 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:27AM Grove Hill Rd & High Point Dr 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:28AM Grove Hill Rd & Crossing Way 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:30AM Crossing Way & Bradford Ln 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:31AM Ingleside Dr & Kinsley Ct 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:33AM Ingleside Dr & Lakewood Pl 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:41AM Montrose Rd & Arrowhead Cir 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:43AM Grove Hill Rd & Grove Pk 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:45AM Grove Pk & Amber Ln 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:47AM Weatherford St & Walden Ln 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:48AM Garrison Ln & Weatherford St 36830  0PickUp
 1.3907:52AM-07:55AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  22DropOff
 0.8407:57AM-08:00AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  47DropOff
 2.0703:25PM-03:30PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  47PickUp
 1.1903:32PM-03:37PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  22PickUp
 0.0003:40PM Garrison Ln & Weatherford St 36830  6DropOff
 0.0003:42PM Weatherford St & Walden Ln 36830  1DropOff
 0.0003:44PM Grove Pk & Amber Ln 36830  4DropOff
 0.0003:45PM Grove Hill Rd & Grove Pk 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:47PM Montrose Rd & Arrowhead Cir 36830  3DropOff
 0.0003:49PM Ingleside Dr & Kinsley Ct 36830  5DropOff
 0.0003:50PM Ingleside Dr & Lakewood Pl 36830  5DropOff
 0.0003:52PM Grove Hill Rd & Crossing Way 36830  5DropOff
 0.0003:54PM Crossing Way & Bradford Ln 36830  0DropOff
 0.0003:55PM Grove Hill Rd & High Point Dr 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:56PM Grove Hill Rd & Redfern Pl 36830  2DropOff
 0.0003:58PM Grove Hill Rd & Ridgeview Ln 36830  5DropOff
 0.0004:00PM Windway Rd & Teaberry Ct 36830  7DropOff
 0.0004:02PM Grove Hill Rd & Windway Rd 36830  0DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0906

0906

Type Distance
 0.0007:14AM 387 WEBSTER RD (AVALON),  7PickUp
 0.0007:17AM 425 WEBSTER RD webster crossing,  17PickUp
 0.0007:20AM Webster Rd & Bellwood Pl 36832  0PickUp
 0.0007:22AM 500 WEBSTER RD ridgewood,  3PickUp
 0.0007:25AM 1957 WIRE RD    ,  0PickUp
 0.0007:27AM 1761 WIRE RD  The Brooks Apts,  1PickUp
 0.0007:31AM 1100 STONEGATE DR  36832,  2PickUp
 3.7207:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  30DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  28DropOff
 3.8703:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  30PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  26PickUp
 0.0003:38PM 1100 STONEGATE DR  36832,  0DropOff
 0.0003:45PM 1761 WIRE RD  The Brooks Apts,  0DropOff
 0.0003:48PM 1957 WIRE RD    ,  0DropOff
 0.0003:51PM 500 WEBSTER RD ridgewood,  6DropOff
 0.3203:53PM Webster Rd & Bellwood Pl 36832  0DropOff
 0.0003:54PM 425 WEBSTER RD webster crossing,  13DropOff
 0.0003:57PM 387 WEBSTER RD (AVALON),  7DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1602

1602

Type Distance
 0.0007:11AM Shadowwood Ln & Shadow Pl 36832  2PickUp
 0.0007:21AM Keystone Dr & Piedmont Dr 36832  9PickUp
 0.0007:23AM Keystone Dr & Firestone Ct 36832  7PickUp
 0.0007:28AM Keystone Dr & Wingfield Crsg 36832  13PickUp
 0.0007:31AM Keystone Dr & Trailridge Rd 36832  10PickUp
 7.4207:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  44DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  32DropOff
 4.5103:20PM-03:25PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  44PickUp
 1.3403:27PM-03:32PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  32PickUp
 0.0003:43PM Keystone Dr & Trailridge Rd 36832  2DropOff
 0.0003:45PM Keystone Dr & Wingfield Crsg 36832  10DropOff
 0.0003:47PM Keystone Dr & Firestone Ct 36832  7DropOff
 0.0003:50PM Keystone Dr & Piedmont Dr 36832  11DropOff
 0.0003:53PM Shadowwood Ln & Shadow Pl 36832  2DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1605

1605

Type Distance
 0.0007:12AM 1188 OPELIKA RD  36830,  0PickUp
 0.0007:12AM Starr Ct & Eden Gate Crsg 36830  1PickUp
 0.0007:15AM Opelika Rd & Country Club Dr 36830  1PickUp
 0.0007:16AM Opelika Rd & Duke Cir 36830  0PickUp
 0.0007:18AM 1188 COMMERCE DR extended stay,  0PickUp
 0.0007:19AM Rick Dr & Samantha Ct 36830  10PickUp
 0.0007:21AM Rick Dr & Aubie Dr 36830  7PickUp
 0.0007:26AM 1372 COMMERCE timber trail,  9PickUp
 0.0007:31AM 1355 COMMERCE hill top pines,  6PickUp
 3.7907:44AM-07:47AM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  31DropOff
 1.3407:50AM-07:53AM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  24DropOff
 3.5003:25PM-03:30PM Auburn Junior High,  332 E Samford Ave  24PickUp
 1.1903:32PM-03:37PM Auburn High School,  405 S dean rd  31PickUp
 0.0003:43PM 1188 OPELIKA RD  36830,  0DropOff
 0.0003:44PM Starr Ct & Eden Gate Crsg 36830  0DropOff
 0.0003:46PM Opelika Rd & Country Club Dr 36830  0DropOff
 0.0003:47PM Opelika Rd & Duke Cir 36830  4DropOff
 0.0003:49PM 1188 COMMERCE DR extended stay,  0DropOff
 0.0003:50PM 1372 COMMERCE timber trail,  9DropOff
 0.0003:57PM 1355 COMMERCE hill top pines,  2DropOff
 0.0004:04PM Rick Dr & Samantha Ct 36830  10DropOff
 0.0004:07PM Rick Dr & Aubie Dr 36830  7DropOff

36


